
7. Alois Mayer Gedächtnisturnier

Langenlonsheim, 13.04.2014

Klasse

B/C - Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Paul Riemer KV 03 Riegelsberg
TÜ 15:0

42
SS 2:0

53
SS 4:2

54
 3 14  0 21 0 1.I

2 Asis Isaev ASV Ladenburg
3:21

01
PS 7:6

34
 1  3  0  7 0 3.II

3 Jason Götze RE Bingen-Büdesheim
0:58

04
0:17

01
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

4 Marvin Schwarz KSV Bensheim
SS 8:0

53
4:00

12
1:22

01
 1  6  0 16 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Kai Ströbele SRC Viernheim
4:00

12
1:25

03 Fr
 0  1  0  3 0 6.III

2 Niclas Lieb VfK 07 Schifferstadt
PS 10:3

31 Fr
0:47

03
 1  3  0 10 0 4.II

3 Daniel Ufelmann RSC Pirmasens-Fehrbach
Fr

SS 8:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 2 10  0 12 0 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Paul Riemer - Marvin Schwarz

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Niclas Lieb - Daniel Ufelmann

1-Fr Kai Ströbele (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Marvin Schwarz KSV Bensheim 5 5.SS 8:2

Pool B 1 Kai Ströbele SRC Viernheim 0 6.01:25

Pool A 2 Asis Isaev ASV Ladenburg 5 3.SS 2:0

Pool B 2 Niclas Lieb VfK 07 Schifferstadt 0 4.00:31

Pool A 1 Paul Riemer KV 03 Riegelsberg 5 1.SS 10:4

Pool B 3 Daniel Ufelmann RSC Pirmasens-Fehrbach 0 2.03:19
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